
Group G Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 6.1

G1 Shum Man Sze, Mavis 2 15 3 2 12 5 2 15 6 0 1 15 6 14 43 29 Best Second
G2 Wong Ka Yi 0 3 15 0 7 15 0 5 15 0 0 15 0 -45 15 60

G3 Hui Hau Yau 0 5 12 2 15 7 0 5 11 0 6 15 2 -14 31 45

G4 Lee Wing Hei, Hazel 0 6 15 2 15 5 2 11 5 0 6 15 4 -2 38 40

G5 Yu Yee Sin 2 15 1 2 15 0 2 15 6 2 15 6 8 47 60 13 1st
0

Group H Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 4

H1 Chan Sze Kei, Emily 0 8 11 0 7 13 0 5 15 2 15 4 2 -8 35 43

H2 Chiu Sum Ying 2 11 8 0 10 15 0 5 13 1 10 10 3 -10 36 46

H3 Ha Yat Ting, Gloria 2 13 7 2 15 10 2 11 8 2 10 7 8 17 49 32 1st
H4 Tsoi Cheuk Yi, Cherry 2 15 5 2 13 5 0 8 11 2 15 7 6 23 51 28 Best Second
H5 Shen King Sum, Summer 0 4 15 1 10 10 0 7 10 0 7 15 1 -22 28 50

0

Group I Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 3

I1 Chan Lok Yan 2 12 11 2 12 7 2 15 6 0 9 11 6 13 48 35

I2 Choy Cheuk Wing 0 11 12 2 15 5 2 15 2 0 5 10 4 17 46 29

I3 Leung Man Hei, Hailey 0 7 12 0 5 15 0 5 12 0 9 14 0 -27 26 53

I4 Hui Hau Ching, Phoenix 0 6 15 0 2 15 2 12 5 1 9 9 3 -15 29 44

I5 Chan Ka Yan, Mavis 2 11 9 2 10 5 2 14 9 1 9 9 7 12 44 32 1st
0

Group J Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 7.83

J1 Chan, Audrey 0 4 15 0 1 15 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 -38 7 45

J2 Bianca Sze To 2 15 4 0 6 8 2 15 5 0 0 0 4 19 36 17 Best Second
J3 Lai Tsz Kiu 2 15 1 2 8 6 2 15 3 0 0 0 6 28 38 10 1st
J4 Boota Kaur Wing Yan, Kara 2 15 2 0 5 15 0 3 15 0 0 0 2 -9 23 32

0

Yu Yee Sin

Under-25 Singles Championship 2021
Women's round-robin result

Lee Wing Hei, HazelShum Man Sze, Mavis Wong Ka Yi Hui Hau Yau

Chan, Audrey Bianca Sze To Lai Tsz Kiu Boota Kaur Wing Yan, Kara 0

Chan Sze Kei, Emily Tsoi Cheuk Yi, Cherry Shen King Sum, Summer

Chan Lok Yan Choy Cheuk Wing Leung Man Hei, Hailey Hui Hau Ching, Phoenix Chan Ka Yan, Mavis

Chiu Sum Ying Ha Yat Ting, Gloria



Under-25 Singles Championship 2021
Women's round-robin result

Group K Shot diff average
Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts For Ag Pts Dif For Ag Position 3.33

K1 Lo Hiu Ying 2 5 0 0 8 12 2 12 9 0 0 0 4 4 25 21

K2 Chan Yuet Ching, Abbie 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 -15 0 15

K3 Tam Wing Chui, Jamie 2 12 8 2 5 0 2 13 6 0 0 0 6 16 30 14 1st
K4 Au Wing Hei, Jazlyn 0 9 12 2 5 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 2 -5 20 25

0

Shot diff average (All)
4.85

Au Wing Hei, Jazlyn 0Lo Hiu Ying Chan Yuet Ching, Abbie Tam Wing Chui, Jamie



Pts Dif For Ag Add Pts Add Shot Dif Adjust Pts Adjust Shot Dif

J2 Bianca Sze To 4 19 36 17 2 4.85 6 23.85 Best Second
H4 Tsoi Cheuk Yi, Cherry 6 23 51 28 6 23.00 Best Second
G1 Shum Man Sze, Mavis 6 14 43 29 6 14.00 Best Second
I1 Chan Lok Yan 6 13 48 35 6 13.00

K1 Lo Hiu Ying 4 4 25 21 2 4.85 6 8.85

I2 Choy Cheuk Wing 4 17 46 29 4 17.00

K4 Au Wing Hei, Jazlyn 2 -5 20 25 2 4.85 4 -0.15

G4 Lee Wing Hei, Hazel 4 -2 38 40 4 -2.00

J4 Boota Kaur Wing Yan, Kara 2 -9 23 32 2 4.85 4 -4.15

H2 Chiu Sum Ying 3 -10 36 46 3 -10.00

I4 Hui Hau Ching, Phoenix 3 -15 29 44 3 -15.00

H1 Chan Sze Kei, Emily 2 -8 35 43 2 -8.00

K2 Chan Yuet Ching, Abbie 0 -15 0 15 2 4.85 2 -10.15

G3 Hui Hau Yau 2 -14 31 45 2 -14.00

J1 Chan, Audrey 0 -38 7 45 2 4.85 2 -33.15

H5 Shen King Sum, Summer 1 -22 28 50 1 -22.00

I3 Leung Man Hei, Hailey 0 -27 26 53 0 -27.00

G2 Wong Ka Yi 0 -45 15 60 0 -45.00

Best secord calculation
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